## **First Generation Monte Carlo Club**

Join the only club dedicated to every 1970-72 Monte Carlo

First Generation Monte Carlo Club PO Box 8032 Pittsburg, PA 15216



Member First Name	
Member Last Name	
Address	
City, State, Zip	
Country	
Email	•
Phone	
Year of Car	
Engine	
Transmission	
Exterior Color	-
Interior Color	_
Vinyl Top - Yes/No	_
Vinyl Top Color	_
Forum Nickname	



Mail the completed form with a check or money order for \$25 USD to the address above.

You can also register online at: www.firstgenmc.com

In consideration of my being granted membership in the First Generation Monte Carlo Club, I hereby release the Club, its officers, and event organizers from liability for injury to myself or my passengers and/or damage to my vehicles, and for injury and/or property damage to others resulting from my participation in or travel to or from Club activities. I further acknowledge that appropriate liability insurance is maintained on all my vehicles which will be used in participation in Club activities.